AGENDA NOTES

	T=
	Pavement Marking for Roads and Parking
Solicitation Name and Number	Lots (Annual Contract with 2 Options to
	Renew)
	ITB 15-100562
Procurement Technician	Angel Frazier
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the	Peek Pavement - YES
same prices, terms and conditions	Wildcat Striping - NO
Solicitation Name, Number and	Pavement Marking for Roads and Parking
Contract Number of expiring/expired	Lots (Annual Contract with 2 Options to
contract (If no previous contract, please	Renew)
indicate N/A)	ITB 15-100562
	CPA No. 1004130 Peek Pavement Marking
	CPA No. 1004131 Wildcat Striping and
	Sealing Co.
Previous Contract Number, Contractor	\$1,200,000.00
Name and Award Amount (Include	
increases and Total Award Amount)	CPA No. 1004130
	Initial - \$300,000.00
	1st Renewal - \$300,000.00
	CPA No. 1004131
	Initial - \$300,000.00
	1st Renewal - \$300,000.00
Previous Amount Spent on	\$72,313.82
Expiring/Expired Contract	
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent	CPA No. 1004130
per Contract and include Total Amount	Initial - \$10,500.00
Spent)	1 st Renewal - \$29,565.50
•	
	CPA No. 1004131
	Initial - \$16,434.00
	1 st Renewal - \$15,813.84
Prime Contractor Information and	Peek Pavement Marking - Prime
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime:	Donnie Peek, Owner
Company Name, Owner Name and	Years in Business: 56
Title, Number years in business and	Years doing business with DeKalb: 14
Number of Years doing business with	
DeKalb County)	Wildcat Striping and Sealing Co Prime
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,	John Campbell, Owner
Participation Percentage, Company	Years in Business: 38
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address,	Years doing Business with Dekalb: 14
Type of Work Provided and Number of	*chose not to renew contract*
years in business)	

	CJ Hearne Construction Company-LSBE
	MSA – 20%
	250 Auburn Ave. NE Atlanta, GA 30303
	CEO: Christine Hearne
	Years in Business: 30
	Years doing Business with DeKalb: 2
	Service provided: Pavement marking
	did not recertify
Attachment	Contract Renewal Request Form